



Student Nurses'

Association

Description of Organization:

The purpose of the SLU SNA is to aid in the development of the individual student of nursing as a future health professional and be aware of and contribute to the improvement of health care of all people.

Requirements for Membership:

Students must be enrolled in the School of Nursing at Southeastern.

Meeting Information: Hammond and Baton Rouge Campuses Amount of Dues: \$10 per semester

SNA members are welcome to attend meetings at the Hammond Campus or Baton Rouge Campus. Remember, lunch is provided!!!

Faculty Advisors

Ramona Kerner (Hammond Campus) Sharon Landry (Baton Rouge Campus) Denise Hart (Baton Rouge Campus)

Community Affairs & Activities

Career Fair

Each semester SNA organizes a Career Fair on the Baton Rouge Campus

Fundraisers

Each semester students vote on a charitable organization to support

Community

SNA hosts a blood drive with the Blood Center each semester; Renovated Brave Heart Counseling rooms at Tangipahoa Child Protective Services

National Student Nurses' Association Convention
Representatives attend from Southeastern Louisiana University School
University



THE SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY STUDENT NURSES' ASSOCIATION

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

M.I.

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

W#

SELU EMAIL ADDRESS NUMBER CONTACT PHONE

□ HAMMOND CAMPUS STUDENT

BATON ROUGE CAMPUS STUDENT

□ ESTIMATED GRADUATION DATE:

SIGNATURE

DATE

DUES ARE \$10.00 PER SEMESTER PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO "SLUSNA"

Completed forms with dues payment should be placed in an envelope and returned to Mrs. Hart's office in Rm. 221 at the Baton Rouge campus. Please slide envelope marked SNA under door. Make sure to include your name with the envelope. You may also bring your application and payment to any SNA meeting. Dues must be paid by the second SNA meeting. Thank you for being a part of SLUSNA!

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

PAYMENT INFORMATION: CASH CHECK/MONEY ORDER PAID NOT PAID

DATE

rev. 01/11